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This price appears to be an outlier and was excluded
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The research and data included in this report is aggregated from a variety of sources and many are third parties that are not a�liated with Rentometer, Inc. The information is believed
to be accurate, but Rentometer, Inc. does not provide a warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied.


















































































































Property Address: Buybox
Monthly Rent Annual Rent

Property Price $320,000 $3,100 $37,200

Taxes $4,945
Insurance $2,500

HOA $0
Management $0

Utilities $0
Trash $0

Lawn Service $0
Maintenance $0

Vacancy Reserve $0
Expense %

Total Expenses= $7,445 20% $7,440

Gross Annual Rent $37,200 Gross Annual Rent $37,200
Total Expenses $7,445 Total Expenses $7,440

NOI= $29,755 NOI= $29,760

Cap Rate 9.30% Cap Rate 9.30%

Debt Service Assumptions
# of Years 30

Payments per Year 12
Rate 5.50% $256,000 Loan Amount

% Down 20% $64,000 Down Payment Amount
Closing Costs $6,400 (using 2%) $70,400 Cash to Close

Improvement Costs

Payment $17,442 (annually) $1,453.54 (monthly)

Cash Flow= $12,312 $1,026 Cash Flow= $12,318 $1,026

Debt Service Ratio 1.71 Debt Service Ratio 1.71

Cash-On-Cash Return 17.49% Cash-On-Cash Return 17.50%

Lender Expectations

INCOME PROPERTY CALCULATION WORKSHEET










































































































Cap Rate Goal 9.00%
Net Operating Income $29,755

current difference
Purchase Price Should Be $330,610 $320,000 $10,610

C-O-C Return Goal 15.00%
Cash Flow $12,312 current difference

Total Cash Needed $82,083 $70,400 $11,683

current difference

Monthly Cash Flow Goal $100 $1,026 $926
Annual Cash Flow Goal $1,200 $12,312 $11,112

Anticipated Annual Appreciation
Amount Invested $70,400 Property Value $320,000

Appreciation Rate 4%
Annual Cash Flow $12,312 Annual Appreciation $11,200

1st Year Principal Reduction $3,449

Anticipated Appreciation $11,200
Tax Benefit & Depreciation

Tax Benefit (Depreciation) $3,659 Property Value $320,000
Improved Value $272,000

1st Year ROI (amount) $30,620 Annual Depreciation 3.636%
Investor Tax Rate 37%

1st Year Return (%) 43.49% Annual Tax Benefit $3,659

1st Year Equitable Gain $14,649

REVERSE SCENARIOS

TOTAL RETURN ON INVESTMENT 1ST YEAR













































































































2338 Ridgeview is a single family home with three 
bedrooms and two bathrooms located across the 
street from Huntington Hills and the Huntington 
Hills golf course. It also has a shed that was 
converted into a mother-in-law suite being rented 
out actively for $1200 a month. The home itself 
needs about $5000 in cosmetic upgrades and 
repairs in order to be ready to rent, and the home 
itself is in very good shape and would bring the higher end of the market in rent, which is in 
alignment with John Schaub’s philosophy for buying rental properties. This home is being looked at 
as a long term rental (LTR). There isn’t enough data for me to suggest an income figure hosting the 
main home or the mother-in-law suite as a short term rental, though short term rentals may be 
worth experimenting on in this area in the mother-in-law suite. This home has a 9% cap rate and 
over 17% cash on cash return with an assumed interest rate of 5.5%, however mortgage figures 
can always be negotiated and changed with seller credits. This home is a great buy because of the 
cash flow, location, and ease of resale whenever it’s time to liquidate the asset. The home is eligible 
for down payment assistance from the state of Florida totaling $30,000 for a first time home buyer 
that is completely forgiven after the buyer lives in the home for five years. Pairing that program with 
the ability to make rental income on the back unit or share the property with another buyer and pay 
the mortgage as a group, or have that extra space for a family member, this home is highly 
desirable for a first time homebuyer and an income bracket hovering around $100,000. 


